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e
=T 94,446,131
RSB & O N EMME %8 LTRSS B RIS L an 35m
EEHSDFIE 17,932,855
Bas L URSEEYICET 5N EEE ORI 34,014,967
NEMIE%EL TERSERICE F SN2 2REES LUSH
SEOFDMOMMZEE) 3,476,270,596
F DAY 39,247,314
IS SE 3,661,911,863
R
SEE NS L BB TH 15,439,424
EEnm 4,589,919
hANT 17 BR 7,447,358
EEER 118,367,481
FMEER 342,270
FDhER 2,281,334
ERSS 148,467,786
EEAImSEt 3,513,444,077
e L= I 3,513,444,077
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The TCW Funds Il - TCW Opportunistic Recovery Equity Fund (TCWOREH, TCWOREU)

Stock

NVIDIA Corporation

Meta Platforms Inc Class A
Shopify, Inc. Class A

Eaton Corp. Plc

TransUnion

Vertiv Holdings Co. Class A
Dick's Sporting Goods, Inc.
Natera, Inc.

Zoetis, Inc. Class A

Micron Technology. Inc.
CyberArk Software Ltd.
Datadog Inc Class A

Cognex Corporation

Norfolk Southern Corporation
Floor & Decor Holdings, Inc. Class A
RH

Roku, Inc. Class A
QUALCOMM Incorporated
Baxter International Inc.
Charles Schwab Corp
DexCom, Inc.

BJ's Restaurants, Inc.

Deere & Company

Guardant Health, Inc.
Advanced Micro Devices, Inc.
Snap, Inc. Class A

Baidu Inc Sponsored ADR Class A
Snowflake, Inc. Class A

‘ Currency

usD
usb
usb
usD
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usDh
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD
usb
usb
usD

No. of Shares |

55,252
11,596
71,973
16,729
50,968
57,463
19,545
38.847
23,074
40,553
12,879
29,971
74,080
9,881
21,928
9,003
32,688
11,907
52,979
27,635
25,694
54,648
3,545
52,084
8.819
101,980
10,335
6,660

Market Value
(JPY)

960,129,903
880,016,999
776,066,164
747,474,049
718,297,924
694,560,582
674,213,609
668,778,278
616,342,460
568,153,126
537,597,478
507,245,673
435,465,834
368,467,351
358,927,437
332,502,195
322,487,313
303,858,275
292,609,136
261,895,030
259,359,617
243,673,369
199,066,286
193,950,842
190,725,179
138,659,198
127,312,281
110,749,355

Weight(%)

7.7%
7.0%
6.2%
6.0%
5.8%
5.6%
5.4%
5.4%
4.9%
4.5%
4.3%
4.1%
3.5%
3.0%
2.9%
2.7%
2.6%
2.4%
2.3%
2.1%
2.1%
2.0%
1.6%
1.6%
1.5%
1.1%
1.0%
0.9%
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2280 (20224 108178) 10,029 0.0 79.4 50
2387 (20234 4 B17H) 10,027 A0.0 89.9 706
24858 (2023F10816H) 10,025 0.0 82.1 720
2587 (20244 4 B15H) 10,025 0.0 83.1 1,391
2687 (2024108 15H) 10,028 0.0 92.2 1,375
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